

City of Saint Paul

City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560

Legislation Details

File #: RES PH 20- Version: 1

229

Type: Resolution-Public Hearing Status: Passed

In control: City Council
Final action: 10/21/2020

Title: Authorizing an increase in the City Grant General Government Fund Budget in the amount of

\$395,146 to reflect grant funding received from the Minnesota Department of Education, for the purpose of distributing meals to Saint Paul children and adults who are experiencing food insecurity

as a result of COVID-19.

Sponsors: Amy Brendmoen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. The City of Saint Paul Expanded Meal Access Grant Application, 2. City of Saint Paul Expanding

food access grant OGAN Signed dma, 3. Expanded Meal Access Grant

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/22/2020	1	Mayor's Office	Signed	
10/21/2020	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass